8/26/2019 2:34:32 PM
Bus Driver Directions For OC12 PM CARVER 32 OLD COLONY REGIONAL HS PM

Route: OC12 PM CARVER 32
Bus: QC12
Driver: SYLVIA, JACQUELINE

Anchor: OLD COLONY HIGH SCHOOL

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A

First Planning Solutions

office # 508-763-9260

Start Time:  02:24 pm
End Time: 04:17 pm
Total Time: 112:48

Distance: 44 98 mi.

Driver Sign-Off Time:04:22 pm

Total Riders: 42
Max Load: 42
Route Days; MTWHF
Schedule Day; Monday
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Notes:;
Distance Pick Up Drop Off
2:28 pm ORIGIN (1) OLD COLONY HIGH SCHOOL 42
Start on QLD COLONY HS 0.06
Right turn at NORTH AVE 1.29
Continue on SPRUCE ST 2.40
Right turn at LOCUST ST 0.7
Continue on WAREHAM ST 2.02
Continue on RT-28 0.07
Continue on WAREHAM ST 015
Continue on RT-28 0.46
Continue on CRANBERRY HWY 0.79
Left turn at RT-58 1.36
Continue on TREMONT ST 1.48
Continue on RT-58 0.04
Continue on TREMONT ST 0.02
2:44 pm STOP (2) TREMONT ST @ SEIPETT ST
Right turn at SEIPETT ST 0.05
2:44 pm STOP (3) 6 SEIPETT ST
Continue on SEIPETT ST 0.16
Right turn at WAREHAM ST 0.96
>> TURN AROUND AT <<
WAREHAM ST@DEER HILL LN 0.30
2:49 pm STOP (4) WAREHAM ST @ DAVID RD 6
Continue on WAREHAM 5T 0.10
2:50 pm STOP (5) WAREHAM ST @ COPPER LANTERN WAY 1
Continue on WAREHAM ST 0.82
Right turn at TREMONT ST 019
2:53 pm STOP (6} TREMONT ST@LAKEVIEW ST - DAVE'S CONVENIENCE 1
Continue on TREMONT ST 0.35
Right turn at CRANBERRY RD 0.67
Left turn at MYLES STANDISH DR 0.47
Left turn at JOHN ALDEN CT 0.22
2:58pm STOP(7) JOHN ALDEN CT @ PRISCILLA MULLINS WAY 2
Right turn at PRISCILLA MULLINS WAY 0.16
Right turn at BREWSTER AVE 0.16
3:00 pm STOP (8) BREWSTER AVE @ MYLES STANDISH DR 2
Right turn at MYLES STANDISH DR 0.66
Right turn at CRANBERRY RD 0.67
Right turn at TREMONT ST 0.82
Left turn at MAYFLOWER RD 1.33
Right turn at MAIN ST 1.47
Right turn at 5 MEADOW RD 0.49
3:11 pm STOP (9) 31 S MEADOW RD 1
Continue on S MEADOW RD 0.55
3:13 pm STOP {10) 77 S MEADOW RD 1
Continue on S MEADOW RD 0.24
3:14pm STOP (11) S MEADOW RD @ WARD ST 1
Continue on S MEADOW RD 0.99
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3:18 pm

3:24 pm
3:25 pm
3:26 pm
3:26 pm
3:27 pm
3:29 pm

3:29 pm

3:30 pm

3:34 pm
3:36 pm
3:40 pm
3:48 pm

3:50 pm

3:53 pm

3:53 pm

Left turn at
Left turn at
STOP {12)
Continue on
Left turn at
Right turn at
Right turn at

First Planning Solutions

office # 508-763-9260

WADE ST
WESTON ST

WESTON ST @ FRANK ST
WESTON ST

BOULTON ST
S MEADOW RD
POND ST

STOP {13) POND ST @ CENTER ST
Right turn at CENTER ST

STOP (14) CENTER ST @ ANDREWS WAY
Continue on CENTER ST

STOP (15) CENTER ST @ MAZZILLI DR
Continue on CENTER 8T

STOP (16) CENTER ST @ WENHAM RD
Left turn at CENTER ST

STOP (17) 132 CENTER ST
Continue on CENTER ST

STOP (18) 173 CENTER ST
Continue on CENTER ST

STOP (19) 179 CENTER ST
Continue on CENTER ST
Continue on PLYMOUTH ST
Right turn at GATE ST

STOP (20) 6 GATE ST
Continue on GATE ST
Continue on HIGH ST

STOP (21) HIGH ST @ SUSAN CIR
Continue on HIGH ST

STOP (22) HIGH ST @ BROOK ST
Continue on HIGH ST

STOP (23) 155 HIGH ST
>>TURNARQCUND< 155 HIGH ST

STOP (24) 43 HIGH ST
Continue on HIGH ST

STOP (25) HIGH ST @ COLES MILL RD
Continue on HIGH ST
Left turn at N MAIN ST
Right turn at PLYMQUTH ST

STOP (26) PLYMOUTH ST @ LACEY LN

Right turn at
END

LACEY LN
LACEY LN (END)

>> TURN AROUND AT <<

Left turn at
Right turn at
Right turn at
Bear Right on
Continue on
Left turn at
Continue on
Continue on
Continue on
Continue on
Continue on
Continue on

LACEY LN (END)
PLYMOUTH ST
N MAIN ST
PURCHASE ST
ROCKY GUTTER RD
MILLER ST
WAREHAM ST
RT-28
WAREHAM ST
RT-28
WAREHAM ST
SPRUCE ST
NORTH AVE

Distance

Pick Up

Drop Off
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0.11
0.35

0.39
0.11
0.46
1.16

0.19

0.07

0.23

0.38

0.51

0.22
0.07
0.02

0.54
.47

0.26

1.06

1.88

D.29

0.40
0.14
0.19

0.08

0.08
0.19
1.35
5.23
0.08
0.09
0.41
0.06
0.04
.15
1.34
2.83
1.29
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Distance Pick Up Drop Off
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Left turn at QLD COLONY HS 0.08
4:17 pm GARAGE OLD COLONY HIGH SCHOOL

Comment; Check for sleepers- sweep bus




