First Planning Solutions

Page 1

Bus Driver Directions For OC12 PM CARVER 32 OLD COLONY REGIONAL HS PM office # 508-763-9260

Route: OC12 PM CARVER 32

Bus: OC12

Start Time: 02:24 pm

End Time: 04:17 pm Total Time: 112:48

Total Riders: 42 Max Load: 42

Driver: SYLVIA, JACQUELINE Anchor: OLD COLONY HIGH SCHOOL

Distance: 44.98 mi. Route Days: MTWHF Schedule Day: Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: N/A

Driver Sign-Off Time: 04:22 pm

Notes:

			Distance	Pick Up	Drop Off
2:28 pm	ORIGIN (1)	OLD COLONY HIGH SCHOOL		42	
2.20 pm	Start on	OLD COLONY HIS TO SCHOOL	0.06	42	
	Right turn at	NORTH AVE	1.29		
	Continue on	SPRUCE ST	2.40		
	Right turn at	LOCUST ST	0.17		
	Continue on	WAREHAM ST	2.02		
	Continue on	RT-28	0,07		
	Continue on	WAREHAM ST	0.15		
	Continue on	RT-28	0.46		
	Continue on	CRANBERRY HWY	0.79		
	Left turn at	RT-58	1.36		
	Continue on	TREMONT ST	1.48		
	Continue on	RT-58	0.04		
	Continue on	TREMONT ST	0.02		
2:44 pm	STOP (2) Right turn at	TREMONT ST @ SEIPETT ST SEIPETT ST	0.05		1
2:44 pm	STOP (3)	6 SEIPETT ST			1
•	Continue on	SEIPETT ST	0.16		•
	Right turn at	WAREHAM ST	0.96		
	>> TURN AR	OUND AT << WAREHAM ST@DEER HILL LN	0.30		
2:49 pm	STOP (4) Continue on	WAREHAM ST @ DAVID RD WAREHAM ST	0.10		6
2:50 pm	STOP (5) Continue on	WAREHAM ST @ COPPER LANT WAREHAM ST	ERN WAY 0.82		1
	Right turn at	TREMONT ST	0.19		
2:53 pm	STOP (6) Continue on	TREMONT ST@LAKEVIEW ST - D TREMONT ST	DAVE'S CONVENIENCE 0.35		1
	Right turn at	CRANBERRY RD	0.67		
	Left turn at	MYLES STANDISH DR	0.47		
	Left turn at	JOHN ALDEN CT	0.22		
2:58 pm	STOP (7) Right turn at	JOHN ALDEN CT @ PRISCILLA N PRISCILLA MULLINS WAY	MULLINS WAY		2
	Right turn at	BREWSTER AVE	0.16		
3:00 pm	STOP (8) Right turn at	BREWSTER AVE @ MYLES STAM MYLES STANDISH DR	NDISH DR 0.66		2
	Right turn at	CRANBERRY RD	0.67		
	Right turn at	TREMONT ST	0.82		
	Left turn at	MAYFLOWER RD	1.33		
	Right turn at	MAIN ST	1.47		
	Right turn at	S MEADOW RD	0.49		
3:11 pm	STOP (9) Continue on	31 S MEADOW RD S MEADOW RD	0.55		1
3:13 pm	STOP (10) Continue on	77 S MEADOW RD S MEADOW RD	0.24		1
3:14 pm	STOP (11) Continue on	S MEADOW RD @ WARD ST S MEADOW RD	0.99		1

PM First Planning Solutions Bus Driver Directions For OC12 PM CARVER 32 OLD COLONY REGIONAL HS PM office # 508-763-9260

			Distance	Pick Up	Drop Off
	Left turn at	WADE ST	0.11		
	Left turn at	WESTON ST	0.35		
3:18 pm	STOP (12) Continue on	WESTON ST @ FRANK ST WESTON ST	0.39		2
	Left turn at	BOULTON ST	0.11		
	Right turn at	S MEADOW RD	0.46		
	Right turn at	POND ST	1.16		
3:24 pm	STOP (13) Right turn at	POND ST @ CENTER ST CENTER ST	0.19		2
3:25 pm	STOP (14) Continue on	CENTER ST @ ANDREWS WAY CENTER ST	0.07		1
3:26 pm	STOP (15) Continue on	CENTER ST @ MAZZILLI DR CENTER ST	0.23		2
3:26 pm	STOP (16) Left turn at	CENTER ST @ WENHAM RD CENTER ST	0.38		1
3:27 pm	STOP (17) Continue on	132 CENTER ST CENTER ST	0.51		1
3:29 pm	STOP (18) Continue on	173 CENTER ST CENTER ST	0.11		1
3:29 pm	STOP (19) Continue on	179 CENTER ST CENTER ST	0.22		1
	Continue on	PLYMOUTH ST	0.07		
	Right turn at	GATE ST	0.02		
3:30 pm	-	6 GATE ST	···-		1
0.00 pm	Continue on	GATE ST	0.54		•
	Continue on	HIGH ST	0.47		
3:34 pm	STOP (21) Continue on	HIGH ST @ SUSAN CIR HIGH ST	0.26		3
3:36 pm	STOP (22) Continue on	HIGH ST @ BROOK ST HIGH ST	1.06		2
3:40 pm		155 HIGH ST IND<155 HIGH ST	1.88		1
3:48 pm	STOP (24) Continue on	43 HIGH ST HIGH ST	0.29		3
3:50 pm	STOP (25) Continue on	HIGH ST @ COLES MILL RD	0.40		1
	Left turn at	N MAIN ST	0.14		
	Right turn at	PLYMOUTH ST	0.19		
3:53 pm	STOP (26) Right turn at	PLYMOUTH ST @ LACEY LN LACEY LN	0.08		3
3:53 pm	END	LACEY LN (END)			
-	>> TURN AR	OUND AT << `			
		LACEY LN (END)	0.08		
	Left turn at	PLYMOUTH ST	0.19		
	Right turn at	N MAIN ST	1.35		
	Right turn at	PURCHASE ST	5.23		
	Bear Right on		80.0		
	Continue on	MILLER ST	0.09		
	Left turn at	WAREHAM ST	0.41		
	Continue on Continue on	RT-28 WAREHAM ST	0.06		
	Continue on	WAREHAM ST RT-28	0.04 0.15		
	Continue on	WAREHAM ST	1.34		
	Continue on	SPRUCE ST	2.83		
	Continue on	NORTH AVE	1.29		

8/26/2019 2:34:32 PM

Page 3

PM First Planning Solutions Bus Driver Directions For OC12 PM CARVER 32 OLD COLONY REGIONAL HS PM office # 508-763-9260

Distance	Pick Up	Drop Off
		

Left turn at

OLD COLONY HS

0.06

4:17 pm GARAGE

OLD COLONY HIGH SCHOOL

Comment: Check for sleepers-sweep bus